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D

PT/AUC/ELU/UC-AUC/B/001-001/A/006530

Manuel Anténio de Oliveira de Andrade, vide Manuel Anténio de Oliveira
1761-10-01 - 1765-10-01

Arquivo da Universidade de Coimbra

Universidade de Coimbra

Filiagéo:

Naturalidade: Santa Tecla, Basto
Faculdade: Canones

Matricula(s): 1761/10/01
1762/10/01

1763/10/01

1764/10/01

1765/10/01

Instituta:

Bacharel:

Formatura:

Licenciado:

Doutor:

Outras informagoes:
Portugués
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